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El. nr 960106

MÅLER KWh PLUGG INN 3860W 
160-250V

Produktinformasjon
Plugg inn Måler Kwh 2-fas 3860W 160-250V fir å måle frittstående apparater plugget i en  stikkontakt

Spesifikasjoner

materialle

Forpakning

A

Volt

antall poler

Farge

1 stk 
16

 160-250

2

Hvit

15 min-9 timer




